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9km

Dos.

Nom

LEROY Vincent
PASCOT Franck
BOILEAU David
PAYGNARD Lionel
DECRULLE Brian
LAMBLE Julien
MAUCCI Luca
MARCHAL Dimitri
COLLADO Anthony
FATET Eric
SCHNEIDER Timo
BAUMGARTNER Pascal
HERRIOT Matthias
N'DAMBA Christ
KIRSCH Julien

SIGNE Francois
ABRIMIL Rachid
MASSON Clement
CLAUDE Pascaline
JULIAC Remi

MURER Alexandre
BAZARD Patrice
ANTOINE Laurent
GUENARD Quentin
RANDEYNES Juliette
RANDEYNES Christophe
VASSEROT Nicolas
SPINDLER Damien
BICHOTTE Laurine
GRODIDIER Donovan
OTHELET Axel
WYRWA Anne claire
WYRWA Romain
ZEHNTER Vincent
BAROCHE Eric
GUENARD Ludivine
CHAZAUD Virginie
MILESI Julie
FRANCOIS Anne-cecile
AMBERT Celine
BARD Maxence
DROUET Nicolas
PEULTIER Antoine
ROMAIN Estelle
DIEULIN Samson
HENRIOT Melanie
CARRASCOSA Christophe
MATHIEU Cynthia
VAYSSE Malvina
SOUVAY Angelique
MARNE Colette
CATANIA Lola
CATANIA Sophie
BROUSSE Jeremie
MARTINEZ Angelique
MARTINEZ Christophe
MEURET Frederic
DECRULLE Shirley

LIGHT O/

Temps

00:36:13
00:38:19
00:40:20
00:40:51
00:41:22
00:41:26
00:42:14
00:43:54
00:43:57
00:44:21
00:45:57
00:46:14
00:46:21
00:46:44
00:46:58
00:47:28
00:47:39
00:48:16
00:48:29
00:48:30
00:49:35
00:50:45
00:51:11
00:52:24
00:53:18
00:53:23
00:53:27
00:53:32
00:53:49
00:54:05
00:54:45
00:56:12
00:56:13
00:56:39
00:57:14
00:57:22
00:57:47
00:57:56
00:58:01
00:58:17
00:58:41
00:59:02
00:59:07
00:59:48
00:59:49
01:00:41
01:00:41
01:01:46
01:01:52
01:02:39
01:03:21
01:04:03
01:04:09
01:04:09
01:04:22
01:04:23
01:05:22
01:05:29

¢

FAVIERES

Cit Cat. Club / Ville
1SEM Chantraine
imMm1M Bicqueley
2M1M Laxou
M4 M Toul
UuMmM Dombasle athletisme
1MOM Omelmont
2JuM Mant
2MOM Mulhouse
2SEM Neufchéateau
3M1M Gignéville
1CAM Maxey
1M5 M Rosieres aux salines
3MOM Toul
3SEM Jarville
4aM1 M Metz
4amMo M Sapeurs pompiers nancy
5MO0 M Vandoeuvre
3JUM Reims athle
1SEF Acn
4SEM Maxey-sur-meuse
6MO M Terville
2M4 M Favieres
5SE M Diarville
6SE M Void vacon
1CAF Xeuilley
imMm2 M Xeuilley
7MO M Neufchateau
8MOM Ligny en barrois
1ES F Métropole du grand nancy triathlon
7SEM Nancy
2M2 M Battigny
1MOF Malzeville
9MO M Malzeville
3M2 M Manoncourt
3M4 M Maizieres
2SEF Void-vacon
1M1F Bicqueley
3SEF Colombey-les-belles
2MO F Ski club amneville
4SE F Nancy
1ESM Nancy
8SEM Richardmenil
9SE M Bainville sur madon
3MOF Mauvages
5M1M Mauvages
4MO F Ludres
6M1M Tomblaine
5MO F Sampigny
6MO F Plaisia
7MO F Valfroicourt
1M4 F Autrey
2CAF Xeuilley
1M3 F Xeuilley
10SE M Laneuveville-devant-nancy
8MOF 54360 - damelevieres
7M1 M 54360 - damelevieres
sSM1M Bologne
2M1F Dombasle sur meurthe
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V. (km/h)

14,91
14,09
13,39
13,22
13,05
13,03
12,79
12,30
12,29
12,18
11,75
11,68
11,65
11,55
11,50
11,38
11,33
11,19
11,14
11,13
10,89
10,64
10,55
10,31
10,13
10,12
10,10
10,09
10,03
9,98
9,86
9,61
9,61
9,53
9,44
9,41
9,35
9,32
9,31
9,27
9,20
9,15
9,13
9,03
9,03
8,90
8,90
8,74
8,73
8,62
8,52
8,43
8,42
8,42
8,39
8,39
8,26
8,25
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Clt

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

9km

Dos.

139
138
144
37

110
142
141
57
98
127
113
89
26
123
53
30
27

Nom

WOLF Jeanne
D'ANTUONO Axelle
GIRAUD Laurent
EHRHART Pascal
DOS REIS Amanda
SOILIHI Billah
PABST Olivier
PABST Audrey
THIMON Dominique
WROBEL Aurelie
LEPICIER Katia

DA ROCHA Christine
COLLARDE Christine
CANNELLEC Christelle
MATHIEU Elodie
MANSUY Rachel
HENRION Gaelle
AIZIER Claire

LIGHT O

Temps

01:05:37
01:05:38
01:05:46
01:06:34
01:06:57
01:07:47
01:10:17
01:10:17
01:10:34
01:11:41
01:11:52
01:12:07
01:12:38
01:12:38
01:19:21
01:19:21
01:19:22
01:19:22

o

S

Cit Cat.

5SE F
6SE F
iM3 M
11SEM
2M3 F
IM1 M
aMm2 M
3M1F
4M4 M
7SEF
4M1F
1MS5F
3M3F
4M3 F
8SEF
SM1F
6M1F
9SEF

FAVIERES

Club / Ville

Nancy

Nancy

A fleurs
Champenoux

Toul

Nancy

ACGV

ACGV

Laxou

Faviéres

Favieres

Boersch

Sionne

Landaville
Neufchateau
Colombey les belles
Colombey-les-belles
Colombey les belles
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10-oct-20
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V. (km/h)

8,23
8,23
8,21
8,11
8,07
7,97
7,68
7,68
7,65
7,53
7,51
7,49
7,43
743
6,81
6,81
6,80
6,80
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